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4.-5. klasside Viljandimaa koolide 4-voistluse POISTE punktitabel 2023

Nimi

Kaur Kesalo
Bert Martin
Robin Pukk
Kenert Kleband
Endrik Kask
Georg Felix Pai
Ottomar Saag
Travis Sober

Leonardo Tahker

Gerret Merimaa
Arti Hantson
Indrek Siimann
Ralf Vanamets
Asser Kase
Kevin Viikholm
Uku Univer
Mairo Usin
Kerdo Gering
Henri Sild
Prenet Riahn
Joonatan Kirp
Madis Omblus
Aron Saar
Tanel Toomsalu

kool
VKK
VIK
Heimtali PK
AKG
VIK
VIK
VKK
VKK
Saarepeedi Kool
Tarvastu Glimn
Heimtali PK
AKG
VKK
VIK
AKG
VIK (VA)
Heimtali PK
AKG
Tarvastu Glimn
Tarvastu Glimn
Tarvastu Glimn
Saarepeedi Kool
Heimtali PK
Saarepeedi Kool

siinniaeg

26.10.2010
29.04.2011
27.10.2010
02.01.2011
05.09.2010
04.09.2012
26.09.2011
30.01.2011
15.10.2010
12.04 2011
19.03.2011
05.12.2010
03.01.2012
13.12.2010
12.10.2010
31.08.2012
13.02.2011
13.05.2011
21.06 2011
23.10 2011
31.10 2012
03.02.2012
14.12.2010
27.05.2012

60 m

8,68
8,98
8,31
8,96
8,84
9,00
9,07
8,94
9,12
8,91
9,29
9,78
9,87
9,00
9,84
9,98
10,14
9,99
9,46
9,44
9,95
10,26
10,16
10,21

23
2,3
3,3
2,3
0,7
2,3
29
3,3
29
2,3
29
3,3
0,7
29
0,7
3,3
0,7
29
0,7
3,3
29
0,7
23
3,3

722
641
827
646
678
636
617
651
604
659
561
445
425
636
431
400
366
398
520
525
407
341
362
352

Kaugushiipe
4,28 465
4,22 448
4,68 590
4,22 448
3,98 379
4,09 410
4,14 424
4,17 433
3,59 277
3,87 349
3,81 333
3,83 338
3,87 349
4,03 393
3,61 282
3,64 289
3,57 272
3,55 267
3,21 188
3,24 195
3,40 231
3,46 245
3,30 208
3,36 222

X1 e

Pallivise
36,00 352 1.48,79
50,81 560 1.56,26
39,66 403 2.08,02
36,40 358 1.59,50
41,83 433 2.06,87
33,60 319 1.59,31
31,84 295 1.58,05
38,00 380 2.07,16
43,48 457 2.02,37
29,65 265 2.01,22
34,41 330 2.04,80
37,94 379 2.04,44
31,90 296 2.01,16
20,13 138 2.11,28
35,89 351 2.04,38
26,87 228 2.07,28
42,04 436 2.20,26
30,24 273 2.14,57
2520 205 2.16,14
2210 164 2.17,64
30,25 273 2.30,29
28,85 254 2.26,30
33,70 321 2.34,61
18,46 117 2.21,30

600m

866
732
545
678
562
681
702
557
631
650
593
599
651
497
600
556
378
452
431
411
265
307
222
366

Summa
2405
2381
2365
2130
2052
2046
2038
2021
1969
1923
1817
1761
1721
1664
1664
1473
1452
1390
1344
1295
1176
1147
1113
1057
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